WEDNESDAY, 20.03.2024.

Printing time:10:03

FOOTBALL Final Result HaifTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Ts:aatEfId e GLEE&FJ\E# Géﬁj}rﬁ{r Boiilearie %1 I%ET?Z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg | gssov2s| over1s | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 b 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4862 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. OMIYA A. 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80]|13.0|5.30|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.70]|1.90 | 2.45| 3.60 | 1.85
13:00(11244CFR |FORTUN.S. EINDHOVEN 1.75|4.00 | 3.60|2.60 | 5.20|4.30|9.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72| 1.52 | 2.35
13:00/ 6068 |KVM19|GEOR.M19 CZECH M19 5.80|3.80|1.55]9.00|2.30|17.0/3.70|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]7.75|7.50|2.75| 12.0| 1.65 | 3.99| 1.90 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.62
13:00( 8706 |PT23P |AC.V.M23 FAREN.M23 1.97|3.45|3.50|3.10|5.10|5.60|9.50]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45|2.80|2.30|1.72|5.10|2.10 | 7.75|1.63 | 1.90| 1.80 | 2.70
13:30/ 6069 |KVM19|TURK.M19 ROMAN.M19 1.80|3.45|4.20|2.80|6.50|5.00|12.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20| 1.77 | 3.35
14:0011245CFR |INTERT. HAKA 1.803.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30 | 4.50 | 9.00]2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20 | 2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
14:00({2771 |MONT |LOVCEN INTERNAC. 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.10 | 4.40 1.80]1.90] 3.30 1.70 1 2.20
15:00| 6064 |KVM19|SWITZ.M19 LATV.M19 1.30/4.90|9.50]1.80|17.0]2.40|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10|3.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 ] 1.35 | 5.70
15:00/ 6070 |[KVM19|MACED.M19 UKRALM19 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]|13.0 |4.80| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]6.25|6.50|2.50|11.0|1.75|4.90]|1.82 |2.25|3.50 | 1.72
16:00( 2772 |MONT |IGALO GRBALJ 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70 1.80|1.90] 3.30 1.70 | 2.20
16:00(2774 |MONT |BOKELJ BERANE 1.25|5.20|11.0]1.75 | 20.0 1.96]1.75|2.85 2.50|2.85
16:00| 6061 |[KVM19|SCOTL.M19 ITALY M19 6.75|4.10|1.45[11.0|2.15]27.0 |3.15]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|9.50 | 9.00 | 2.95| 15.0| 1.57 | 3.70 ] 1.95 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
16:00| 6065 |KVM19|NORW.M19 MONT.M19 1.25|5.20|11.0]1.72/20.0|2.30|65.0]2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40|1.40 | 3.10 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60] 1.35 | 6.50
16:00| 6071 |KVM19|SERB.M19 DENM.M19 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 6.75]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75[1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
16:30| 3869 |ALG 1 |AKNOUN MC ALGER 7.25|3.60|1.50]14.0]2.30]30.0 |3.801.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.75 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 2.95| 7.50 | 1.87
16:30/ 6072 |KVM19|CROAT.M19 GERM.M19 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]|10.0 |4.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.80]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.67 |4.50]1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.70
17:00/2773 |MONT |KOM OTRANT 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20 1.72|2.00| 3.60 1.782.35
17:00| 6062 |KVM19|KOSOV.M19 AUT.M19 7.7514.20|1.40|14.02.00|33.0/2.90|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|11.0| 10.5|3.05| 18.0]|1.55 | 3.50| 1.95|2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
17:00/ 6066 |KVM19|SPAIN M19 SVN.M19 1.20/6.00|12.0]1.60|22.0]2.05|65.012.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75|3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55] 1.25 | 6.50
17:00| 6705 |INFRY |TAJIK.M23 VIETN.M23 1.80|3.35/4.40]2.90 |7.25|5.50|14.011.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.40|2.35|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80 ] 2.10 | 4.50
17:00| 8869 |GHA 1 |MEDEAMA ADUANA S. 1.58 |3.50 | 6.25 1.60 | 2.20
18:00/6102 |CANQ |SOMALIA ESWATINI 7.50|4.40|1.45|14.02.15|33.0/3.20|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|12.0| 10.5|3.05|15.0|1.60 | 3.80| 1.95|2.30| 5.30 | 1.55
19:00111246/CFR  |APOLL.L. AEK 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 |5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50| 1.57 | 1.87| 2.35| 1.87
19:00| 1791 |KO2KL |GUADAL.FC LIMON 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70 | 1.95 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.92] 1.90 | 2.55
19:00| 3478 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. WISLA PU. 1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.60|11.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45|1.97 | 3.40
19:45112450 CLW |HACKEN W PSG W 6.50|4.20|1.45[11.0|2.05]22.0|3.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.408.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0| 1.55|3.45]|1.72 | 2.05|4.10 | 1.45
20:00{11078BRA1 |BRAGANT.W PALMEIR.W 6.50|4.40|1.40]9.50 | 1.95 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.65|1.97
20:00/11187/CFR  |GUTERSLOH  |SCHALKE 9.00|6.00|1.23]12.0|1.55]40.02.10]2.90|1.30|1.70|1.8010.5|10.02.55|15.0|1.27 | 2.25]1.62 | 1.82|3.70 | 1.15
20:00/11198 CUCA |UE OLOT ANDORR.FC 8.50|4.70|1.33|16.0|1.87]35.02.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 13.0 | 12.0]3.20| 19.0| 1.50 | 3.25] 2.05 | 2.35| 5.70 | 1.42
20:00| 3204 DE 4N INORDERST. FLENSBURG 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.503.80 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 |6.25|1.57 | 1.87| 2.15| 2.15
20:00| 3242 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. ZWICKAU 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.30 | 2.60| 1.87|5.90|2.00 | 6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.50
20:00|4491 |ISLLC |VALUR AKRANES 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.65 | 9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
20:00| 6063 | KVM19|PORTU.M19 GREEC.M19 1.20/5.80|13.0]|1.62|23.0|2.10|65.012.11 |1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.35|1.37 | 3.00|3.70 | 22.0| 2.60 | 2.85]1.30 | 7.75
20:00| 6067 |KVM19|FRANC.M19 BELG.M19 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.70| 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.77 | 2.80
20:00| 6073 |KVM19|NETH.M19 LITH.M19 1.05]12.0|22.0[1.25|33.0|1.62 |65.012.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.901.37 | 1.10]1.20 | 2.05| 4.20 | 23.0| 3.80 | 4.50| 1.10 | 7.75
20:00| 6074 |KVM19 B&H M19 ISR.M19 3.80|3.40|1.90|5.80 |3.05[11.0|5.60|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 10.5[1.85|5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40|3.25 | 1.95
20:30/11353 BELRA [EUPEN M21 LIER.M21 1.23/6.00|9.00)1.55|12.0 2.90(1.30|1.70 1.621.82
20:45| 8848 |BAH 2 |TAD.BURI ISA TOWN 7.504.40|1.37112.0|1.97|32.0/2.90|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|12.0|12.0|3.25|22.0|1.60 | 3.80|2.25|2.65|6.00 | 1.55
20:45| 8849 |BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. E.AL REEF 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0]2.90|33.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.20 | 1.65]|1.57 | 3.80|3.20 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
20:45| 8850 |BAH 2 [BOURI AL HASSAM 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60] 2.10 | 3.80
21:00/1301 |VEN 1 |R.ZULIANO H.COLMEN. 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]7.25]9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10] 2.05| 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ]| 1.97 | 2.65] 2.40 | 3.20
21:00| 8759 |BEL 3 |ANTVER.II KVV THES 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]7.00 | 8.50| 1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.50 | 2.90| 1.95|6.50|2.05|7.00]1.72 | 2.20| 2.15 | 2.55
21:00|8760 BEL 3 |LEUVEN II KAPELEN 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.25|4.80]5.90 |9.00| 1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.15|2.55|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.67 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.55
21:00| 8761 |BEL 3 |URSL VISE VIRTON 2.85|3.60|2.15|4.60|3.45]9.00|6.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.92|6.25]|1.77 | 2.30|2.65|2.15
21:00| 8762 |BEL 3 |SINT ELO. KNOKKE 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]6.50 | 8.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.65| 1.82| 5.90|1.92 |6.50 ]| 1.60 | 1.90| 1.95 | 2.30
21:00| 8763 |BEL 3 |OLYMP.C. NAMUR UR 1.57|4.00|4.80]2.25|6.75|3.60|13.011.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.20|1.77|1.60 | 3.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.40
21:30| 8861 |BEL 3 |DESSEL HOOGSTR. 1.93|3.45|3.70[3.05|5.50)5.50 | 10.5|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.90 | 2.30 [ 1.75|5.10] 2.25 |9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.82 | 2.85
21:30| 8864 |BEL 3 |HEIST TIENEN 1.92|3.45|3.70|3.05|5.50|5.30 | 10.5]2.03 | 1.70| 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25|1.75 | 5.10| 2.25 |9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.85
21:45111247CFR  |RAITHR. HIBERNIAN 4.60|4.30|1.55|6.50|2.20]13.0|3.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|5.60 | 5.30]2.15|10.0| 1.47 | 3.30|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.65 | 1.37
21:45/2201 |[ENG 5 |WEALDST. BROMLEY 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.50 ] 8.00 | 6.50| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.95
21:45| 2211 |ENG 5 HALIFAX CHESTERF. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.80|3.20]9.00 |5.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.50 | 3.60|2.00|7.25|1.80|5.50|1.62|2.00|2.50| 1.92
21:45|2256 |[ENG6J TAUNTON CHIPPENH. 2.10|3.70|2.90|3.30|4.80]6.50 |9.00| 1.67 | 1.95| 3.40 | 2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.002.05|8.00|1.77 | 2.35|2.10 | 2.75
21:45/ 6626 |INTFR |S.MARINO ST.K&N. 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20 | 5.30]9.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.70]2.30| 7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90| 2.90 | 3.45
21:45/ 8689 |[ENNI |KINGSTON. DULWICH 4.80|4.30|1.53]6.75|2.15]15.0 |3.35]12.37 |1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.80 | 5.60]2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 3.45]1.50 | 1.80| 2.85 | 1.42
22:00111180 AR1W |R.PLATEW F.OESTE W 1.50|3.90|6.25]12.20 | 10.0| 3.40|22.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70 | 2.75 | 14.0| 1.85 | 2.25| 1.52 | 4.40
22:00/11231WELC |BUCKLEY LLANIDLO. 1.33/5.00|7.00]1.75|10.0 2.90/1.30 | 1.80 1.551.72
22:00[11970/CLW |BRANNW BARCEL.W 40.0|15.0|1.01 4.701.15]1.40 4.00 | 4.50
22:00| 1491 |[ECU 2 VARGAS T. CHACARIT. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90| 2.45 | 4.10
22:00| 1792 |KO2KL |[ESCORPIO. ASERRI 1.20/6.50|10.5|1.50 |17.0]2.00|65.012.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.80|1.93]1.18 | 4.50
22:30| 8701 |JAM 1 |DUNBEHOL. MONTEGO 1.85|3.45/4.00[2.90|6.00)5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25[1.80 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 10.5| 1.83 | 2.30 [ 1.82|3.30
22:30| 8702 |JAM 1 |TREAS. B. WATERHOU. 6.00|3.70|1.55[10.02.40]20.03.90|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]8.50 | 7.75|3.00 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.50| 5.20 | 1.70
22:30/ 8703 |JAM 1 |LIME HALL HARBOR V. 6.75|4.10|1.45[11.0|2.15]27.0 |3.15]1.96 | 1.75| 2.90 | 2.559.50 | 9.00 | 2.95| 15.0| 1.57 | 3.70 ] 1.95 | 2.30 | 4.80 | 1.52
22:30| 8704 | JAM 1 |VERE M.PLEAS. 9.00|4.40|1.35[17.0|1.95]37.0|2.85|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|15.0 | 16.0]3.45|23.0|1.55|3.60]|2.40 | 2.75|7.00 | 1.52
22:30/ 8705 |JAM 1 |MOLYNES TIVOLI G. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]|12.0 |4.70|1.96 | 1.75| 2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0| 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.15| 3.45 | 1.70
23:00/1295 |COL C |ORSOMARSO  [ENVIGADO (0:1) 3.15|3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70]2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75] 1.97 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.40
23:00/1296 |COL C |R.S.ANDR. BUKARAM. (2:6) 7.504.50|1.38]13.01.92|33.0|2.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]9.50|9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42 | 3.10| 1.67 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.35
23:00| 1793 |[KO2KL [SANTA ANA CARIARI 1.30/5.30|8.00]1.75|14.0]2.35|38.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 |1.65|1.37 | 1.37 | 2.70 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92] 1.25 | 3.90
23:00| 8825 |BRA1 |ATLET.M.W SANTOS W 4.20|3.90| 1.67|6.00 | 2.45 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.651.97
23:30/1488 [ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. MACARA 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.00 | 2.35|9.00 ] 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.10
23:45/1302 |VEN 1 |CARACAS ANGOSTURA 1.53/3.80|6.00]2.30|10.0|3.50|18.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.82]|1.62 | 4.10|2.95|14.0|1.95 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.80
00:00| 1435 |ARGC |S.LORENZO GOD.CRUZ 2.55|2.90|2.90|4.30|5.00]9.009.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.805.10 | 3.70|2.35|8.00 | 2.35|9.50 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - Full iy i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FlcrfoatEla_Id Oz G;E‘Eiﬁ;f cé?ﬁi}é‘ﬁiff Bolle=o I{;:'.EEI .{%‘?2
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 19 [ 22 | awt | w2 [uner25 | over2s | overas [ overts | 1eovas | 1sovis | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ assovas| overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
00:00| 1521 BRCN |CRB JUAZEIRE. 142|410(7.50]2.1014.013.10|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.35|1.72|1.62|3.90|3.25|22.0|2.25|2.70| 1.57 | 6.00
00:00| 1523 | BRCN |AMERIC.RN ABC RN 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10| 7.00|2.35 |9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85| 2.55 | 3.45
00:00| 1524 BRCN |RIVER ALTOS 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]16.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80]1.95|6.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65| 2.30 | 3.40
00:00{ 3901 MAR 1 |BERKANE MAGH.FES 1.80|3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60 | 16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.803.70 | 2.45|1.92 |6.00|3.05|12.0|2.25|3.00]2.30 | 5.40
00:00| 6101 |CANQ |DJIBOUTI LIBERIA 5.80|3.60|1.65]9.00|2.60|19.0/4.70|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]9.00|8.50|2.85|13.0]|1.80|5.20|2.00|2.55|5.20 | 1.82
00:30{11071|USA C |[RICHMOND CHRISTOS 1.67|3.70|4.70|2.50 | 7.00 | 4.00 | 13.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.15|1.85|1.57 | 3.80|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.85]|1.52 | 2.95
00:55[11072/USA C |U.BANTAMS GREENV.T. 4.2013.50(1.80]6.25|2.75]110.5|4.5012.29 | 1.55|2.402.15]|5.40|5.20/2.15|9.00|1.62 |4.30| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.85 | 1.65
00:55[11073|USA C |ASH.CITY ONE KNOX. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.00|3.301.92|6.50|1.82 |5.90| 1.55 | 1.85| 2.25 | 2.05
00:55/11079 BR CV |BRASILIE. CUIABA 7.00/3.80|1.48]13.0|2.20|28.0|3.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|11.0|10.5]3.20|19.0|1.62 |4.10]|2.15|2.60]6.00 | 1.65
00:55(11080 BR CV |REMO AMAZONAS 2.3013.10|3.10]3.80|5.40]|7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.002.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.30
00:55[11081BR CV |VILLA N. GOIAS 2.5512.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.00|1.53 [2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50]2.25|7.502.35|9.00|2.00|2.85|2.80|3.10
00:55|1297 |COL C [R.SOACHA DEP.PER. (0:2) 420(345/1.80|6.50|2.80]13.0|5.30/1.80(1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00{5.90|2.50|10.5/1.82|5.50|1.88|2.40|3.50|1.80
00:55/1338 |BOL 1 |AURORA ROY.PARI 1.45|4.20|5.90]2.05|8.50]3.05|18.0|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.00|1.62|1.57|3.50|2.55|11.0]1.75]|2.10]1.47 | 3.99
01:05/1731 |MEX 2 |TAPATIO CORRECAM. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|{2.90]|1.95|6.502.05|8.00|1.73|2.25|2.15|2.75
01:30{11074/USA C [N.YORK Il HUD.V.H. 1.45|4.30|6.25]|2.00 (10.0]2.95|22.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.72|1.55|1.45|3.15|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.75]|1.35| 3.25
01:30{11181/BRA1 |[INTERN.W FLUMIN.W 1.60|3.90|4.60]|2.35|6.75 1.91]1.70| 2.70 1.75|2.10
01:30| 1527 |BRCPF|BRUSQUE AVAI 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.90|3.15]2.05|6.75|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
02:00{11182CFR  |ALIANCA BLOOMING 1.35|4.70|7.00]1.82 10.5|2.55|32.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.65|1.45]|1.40 | 3.00|2.55|14.0]1.67|1.95]1.30 | 3.70
02:00| 1486 |[ECU 1 |AUCAS EL NACIO. 1.30|4.90|9.50]1.8017.0]2.40 |50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40|1.40 | 3.00|3.35|19.0|1.90|2.10]1.32 | 5.40
02:10| 1461 |ARG C |A.TUCUMAN DEF.BELG. 1.95|3.20(3.90]3.20 |6.50|6.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60|1.92 | 6.25|2.75|10.5]|2.20|2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
02:15/1434 |ARGC |BELGRANO LANUS 2.65]2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70]2.25|8.002.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
02:30{1303 |VEN 1 |D.TACHIRA MONAGAS 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10 |5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.55|1.87 | 6.00|2.50 | 10.5]1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.50
02:30/ 1304 VEN 1 |ZAMORA P.CABELLO 3.0013.20|2.30]5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
02:30| 1522 BRCN |BAHIA VITORIA 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.92|2.40|1.72 | 4.10
02:30|1525 BRCN |FORTAL.CE CEARA CE 1.85|3.40(4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.60 | 13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.903.20|2.35|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]|1.90|2.50|1.97 | 3.70
02:30| 1526 |BRCN |SPORTR. NAUTICO 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.45|8.50|4.20 | 18.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50| 1.72 | 4.60
03:00|1298 |COL C |BOCA CALI SANTA FE (1:3) 7.75|4.20|1.40|14.02.00|33.0|2.90|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|11.0 | 10.5|3.05|18.0|1.55|3.50|1.95 | 2.30| 5.50 | 1.50
03:05/1721 MEX 2 VENADOS CIMARRON. 1.85|3.45(4.00/2.90 (6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.40|10.5|1.83|2.30|1.82 | 3.30
03:30| 1451 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA MUNIC.L. 1.65|3.50|5.30|2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05|1.77 |5.10|2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55| 1.80 | 4.80
04:30{11075USA C |CAPO FC DES MOIN. 7.50|4.80|1.35|12.0|1.83|33.0|2.50]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|9.00|9.00|2.55|16.0|1.40|2.85]|1.60 |1.88]3.70 | 1.27
04:30{11076/USA C |LA FORCE REDLANDS 1.55|3.90|5.60]2.25|8.50|3.45|17.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0]1.63|1.98|1.47 | 3.50
04:30{11077|USA C |BALLARD S.VELOC. 2.4513.30(2.70|3.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00/2.11 {1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.60(2.90|1.82|6.00|1.92 |6.50| 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
05:05|1722 [MEX 2 [DORADOS U.GUADAL. 450|345(1.75|7.00|2.75]113.0|5.10|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 |6.50 | 6.502.60|11.0|1.77 | 5.50| 1.93 | 2.50| 3.99 | 1.87
09:00{11082 KR1W |BUSAN W SEOUL W 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10|4.10]8.00 |8.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.20|3.35]|2.00|7.00|2.00|7.00|1.75|2.20| 2.40 | 2.40
11:00| 6821 |WCQA |PAKISTAN JORDAN 35.0/14.0/1.05|55.01.25|75.0/1.65]|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|45.040.0|5.80|25.0|1.22|2.10|2.55|2.70|12.0 | 1.10




